
LIST TYPE

SELECTS

ADDRESSING

Whether businesses on the FocusOn Business Movers file have moved locally or out of state,
they are in need of a plethora of products and services. There are many reasons a business
has moved, including but not limited to the cost of real estate, looking to tap into a stronger
labor market, restructuring, or because business is growing. They are the perfect prospects
for telecommunications, banking & financial services, electronics, office supplies, furniture,
storage facilities, insurance, subscriptions, technology, equipment, training materials, trade
journals and much more. Reaching businesses within the first month of their move is crucial
to becoming a part of their everyday operations.

The FocusOn Business Movers database is the most comprehensive, freshest, accurate and
highly deliverable New Mover database on the market today. Additionally, the FocusOn
Business Movers file is able to identify relocated businesses on a weekly and monthly basis.
As soon as a business has settled, we can target them, providing mailers with the advantage
of being “First to Market” - giving mailers the benefit of staying ahead of the competition.

Email
FTP
Running Charges
ZIP+4

Payment: VISA and MasterCard accepted.

Pre-payment: Required for NEW clients.

Cancellation: Orders canceled after mail date requires payment in full. Orders canceled
after processing or shipping, but prior to mail date, will incur a $150 flat charge and $10/M
run charges. Canceled orders prior to processing are subject to a $150 flat charge.

Description:

Business
postal

Focus USA
95 North State Route 17, Suite 109
Paramus, NJ 07652
Tel: (201) 489-2525
Fax: (201) 489-4499
E-mail: info@focus-usa.com
Web: www.focus-usa.com

FocusOn Business Movers

Source:

Please inquire for
additional selects.

email

Postal: 10,000
Email: 20,000

MINIMUM ORDER

Additional Notes:

Deed, New Phone & Utility Connects, Financial Transaction Change of Address,
Publication Subscription Change of Address, Private Customer File Change of Address

Monthly Hotline
Quarterly Hotline
State, Zip, SCF
Weekly Hotline

$10.00/M
$5.00/M
$5.00/M

$15.00/M

1,745,985
116,323

33,725

TOTAL UNIVERSE / BASE RATE
Monthly Hotline
Weekly Hotline
Emails

$150.00/M
+$10.00/M
+$15.00/M
+$20.00/M

$50.00/F
$50.00/F
$8.00/M
$6.50/M


